2020

MOUNTAIN/quE

20B250 Artisan

@ SKIN: 577621 DARK CHARCOAL MET.
© 0 A-54697A GOLD FIREMIST MET.
@ B - 63488 EBONY GREY MET.

C - 575874A EGGSHELL
@ D - 577621 DARK CHARCOAL MET.

AWNING: GIRARD G2000 MISC:
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED GRILLS: BLACK
HARDWARE: BLACK ON GUARD: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B250 ARTISAN

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95( 315.8 315.8
BC105 WHITE 94.70 173.65| 378.8 694.6

MET BC500 __ |BLUE-GREEN 12.60  186.25] 50.4 745.0

BC600 GOLD 129.45 315.70f 517.8 1262.8

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 42.65 358.35 170.6 1433.4

BC200 BLACK 509.80 868.15| 2039.2 3472.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.73 80.73| 322.9 322.9

GOLD FIREMIST MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.53 109.25| 114.1 437.0

BC105 WHITE 33.73 142.98| 134.9 571.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.83 198.80f 223.3 795.2

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 396.00 594.80| 1584.0 2379.2

BC200 BLACK 81.93 676.73| 327.7 2706.9

BC600 GOLD 40.18 716.90f 160.7 2867.6

BC800 RED GOLD 34.55 751.45( 138.2 3005.8

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 45.38 796.83| 181.5 3187.3

BC100 CLEAR 91.58 888.40f 366.3 3553.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10f 316.4 316.4

EBONY GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23| 188.5 504.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10| 2067.5 2572.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38] 909.1 3481.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03| 316.1 316.1

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55( 108.3 3358.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B250 ARTISAN

Created 6/21/2019

1QT|1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL _|UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95| _ 78.95] 315.8 315.8
BC105 _ |WHITE 94.70] _173.65] 378.8 694.6

MET BC500 BLUE-GREEN 12.60] 186.25| 50.4 745.0

BC600 __ |GOLD 129.45] 31570 517.8 1262.8

BC140 __ |MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 4265 35835 170.6 1433.4

BC200 __ |BLACK 509.80]  868.15] 2039.2| 34726




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B250 ARTISAN

Created 6/21/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.55 613.55| 2454.2 2454.2

HB250 BLACK 139.75 753.30f 559.0 3013.2

MET HB680 GOLD 75.55]  828.85| 302.2] _ 33154

HB880 RED VIOLET 14.48 843.33 57.9 3373.3

HB540 BLUE-GREEN 11.43 854.75 45.7 3419.0

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 6.17 860.93 24.7 3443.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.15 867.08 24.6 3468.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.78 947.85| 323.1 3791.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
GOLD FIREMIST MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10| 2520.4 2520.4

EBONY GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45| 545.4 3065.8

HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20f 423.0 3488.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8

HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78| 291.6 3835.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80( 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85( 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 MOUNTAIN AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B250 ARTISAN

Created 6/21/2019

1QT|1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 577621 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Ccum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DARK CHARCOAL MET, DK CHARCOAL _|FB002 HYDRO BASE 613.55| 613.55] 2454.2] 2454
HB250 BLACK 139.75]  753.30] 559.0] _ 3013.

MET HB680 GOLD 75.55|  828.85] 302.2 33154

HB88O RED VIOLET 14.48] 84333| 57.9] 33733

HB540 BLUE-GREEN 11.43] _854.75| 457  3419.0

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 6.17| 860.93] 24.7] 34437

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.15| 867.08] 24.6] 34683

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.78] 947.85] 323.1] _ 37914




